LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

1 2000 PELLENC 3058 SMART SYSTEM P.T.O HYDRAULIC DRIVE 8.80% PREMIUM
DRAWN GRAPE HARVESTER
TYPE: MAV 3058
PTC: 4660
MASS: 4660
3 PTL
— S/N:39451/Y

2 LANDINI 105GT REX 4WD TRACTOR 8.80% PREMIUM
REG: GVP 312
ENG: RG37929U218860M
HOURS: 8,000 HOURS INDICATED
HI/LO 5 SPEED PERKINS DIESEL,
POWER SHUTTLE, P.T.O 3 PTL, 3 BANK HYDRAULICS, POWER
— STEER, A/C ROPS CABIN, STEREO, FITTED WITH
COUNTERWEIGHT FRONT, 420/70R28 TYRE

3 LANDINI 105GT REX 4WD TRACTOR 8.80% PREMIUM
REG: /ID: 6577
ENG: RG37929U388291P
HOURS: 7,200 HOURS INDICATED
HI/LO 5 SPEED PERKINS DIESEL,
POWER SHUTTLE, P.T.O 3 PTL, 3 BANK HYDRAULICS, POWER
— STEER, A/C ROPS CABIN, STEREO, FITTED WITH
COUNTERWEIGHT FRONT, 420/70R28 TYRE

4 LANDINI 105GT REX 4WD TRACTOR 8.80% PREMIUM
REG: /ID: 6035NT21
ENG: RG37929U179670L
HOURS: 6,200 HOURS INDICATED
HI/LO 5 SPEED PERKINS DIESEL,
POWER SHUTTLE, P.T.O 3 PTL, 3 BANK HYDRAULICS, POWER
— STEER, A/C ROPS CABIN, STEREO, FITTED WITH
COUNTERWEIGHT FRONT, 420/70R28 TYRE
(NO WEIGHTS & GEARBOX STUCK IN LOW RANGE)

5 NEW HOLLAND TN55D 4WD TRACTOR 8.80% PREMIUM
HOURS: 5,150 HOURS INDICATED
4 CYLINDER, 4 RANGE, 4 SPEED DIESEL,
CHASSIS: 001188194
3P.T.L, P.T.O, 2 BANK HYDRAULICS, A/C ROPS CABIN,
POWER STEERING, 320/85 R32 REAR TYRE (GOOD)

6 CASE 4230 TRACTOR 8.80% PREMIUM
PIN: 4230AXLJJEO931297
HOURS: 5,500 + HOURS (ESTIMATED)
CAPACITY: MASS: 5250kg
4 CYLINDER, DIESEL,
HI/LO GEARBOX, P.T.O, 3 P.T.L, 2 BANK HYDRAULIC, TWIN
— SPLINE SHAFT, A/IC ROPS CABIN
AS NEW 18.4-30 REAR TYRES

7 CASE INTERNATIONAL 2140E 4WD TRACTOR 8.80% PREMIUM
ENG: 10004A6549734
4 CYLINDER, 3 RANGE, 4 SPEED DIESEL,
CHASSIS: CGC0013937
P.T.O,3P.T.L, 2 BANK HYDRAULICS, COOLA CAB FITTED,
ROPS CABIN, 14.9 R28 REAR TYRE
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LOT

10

11

12

13

14

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

LANDINI 105GT REX 4WD TRACTOR 8.80% PREMIUM
REG: /ID: NTO6

ENG: RG37929U154236L

HOURS: 7,400 HOURS INDICATED

HI/LO 5 SPEED PERKINS DIESEL,

POWER SHUTTLE, P.T.O 3 PTL, 3 BANK HYDRAULICS, POWER

STEER, A/C ROPS CABIN, STEREO, FITTED WITH

COUNTERWEIGHT FRONT, 420/70R28 TYRE, WITH WEIGHTS

LANDINI 105GT REX 4WD TRACTOR 8.80% PREMIUM
REG: /ID: NT12

ENG: RG37929U2625N

HOURS: 9,000 HOURS INDICATED

HI/LO 5 SPEED PERKINS DIESEL,

POWER SHUTTLE, P.T.O 3 PTL, 3 BANK HYDRAULICS, POWER

STEER, A/C ROPS CABIN, STEREO, FITTED WITH

COUNTERWEIGHT FRONT, 420/70R28 TYRE

BIRD NET REEL, CRENDON

MOD: NET WIzZ

S/NO: 01169

HYDRAULIC MAST, 3 P.T.L MOUNT, HYDRAULIC DRIVE,
APPLY/RETRIEVE (LITTLE USE)

SKID BASE SPRAY/DOSE TANK, SOLUTION MASTER
1000 LITRE (APPROX)
240V MOTOR, BELT DRIVE PUMP, 1.8kw, MULTI OUTLET

SINGLE RAM HYDRAULIC TIPPER, GRAPE HARVEST TRAILER
SINGLE AXLE,
SWING TAIL GATE, 3600 x 1900mm BODY (RUSTED)

SILVAN/CIMA TURBOMISER VINE SPRAYER

2,000 LITRE, FIBREGLASS TANK, 4 HEAD & NOZZLE SPRAY,
MIST FAN, P.T.O DRIVEN, ON SINGLE AXLE TRAILER,
ADJUSTABLE DRAW BAR, PIN HITCH

SILVAN/CIMA VINE SPRAYER

1,200 LITRE, FIBREGLASS TANK, 2 x 4 HEAD CIMA SPRAYERS,
MIST FAN, P.T.O DRIVEN, ON SINGLE AXLE TRAILER,
ADJUSTABLE DRAW BAR, PIN HITCH
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LOT

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

QTY

DESCRIPTION

SILVAN/CIMA VINE SPRAYER

1,500 LITRE, MAIN PULL, 40 LITRE DOSE, POLY TANKS, 4
HEAD CIMA 20205 SPRAYER & MIST FAN, P.T.O PUMP
DRIVEN, ON SINGLE AXLE TRAILER, ADJUSTABLE DRAWER
BAR, PIN HITCH

SILVAN 1000 LITRE POLY TANK SPRAY TRAILER
HAND PUMP, ELECTRIC, 12V & MIXER, ADJUSTABLE SPRAY
BAR FRAME

SINGLE FALLAND/GRAPE BIN TRAILER
SINGLE AXLE,

HYDRAULIC TIP ARM

2.5T

SINGLE FALLAND/GRAPE BIN TRAILER
SINGLE AXLE,

HYDRAULIC TIP ARM

2.5T

SINGLE FALLAND/GRAPE BIN TRAILER
SINGLE AXLE,

HYDRAULIC TIP ARM

2.5T

NALLY/GRAPE BIN TRAILER
SINGLE AXLE,
2 BIN CAPACITY, PIN HITCH, WITH TAIL LIGHTS

NALLY/GRAPE BIN TRAILER
SINGLE AXLE,
2 BIN CAPACITY, PIN HITCH, WITH TAIL LIGHTS
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LOT

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

QTY

DESCRIPTION

BOGIE AXLE TANK TRAILER
& 1800m (APPROX) FIBRE GLASS TANK, PIN HITCH

TWIN BOOM SPRAYER, 1800 LITRE APPROX FIBREGLASS
P.T.O DRIVE ROTARY PUMP, FLO THRU SHAFT IF REQUIRED,
ON SINGLE AXLE TRAILER, PIN HITCH

GRAPE BIN TRAILER
SINGLE AXLE,
WITH 2200 x 1900mm GRAPE BIN, (WATER TIGHT), PIN HITCH

GRAPE BIN TRAILER
SINGLE AXLE,
WITH 2200 x 1900mm GRAPE BIN, (WATER TIGHT), PIN HITCH

1000 LITRE MILD STEEL FUEL TANK & ROTARY PUMP,

MANUAL

1000 LITRE MILD STEEL FUEL TANK & ELECTRIC PUMP, 12V

1000 LITRE MILD STEEL FUEL TANK
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

QTY

DESCRIPTION

TRACTOR MOUNT HYDRAULIC PRUNING SET
DOUBLE SIDED PRUNERS
(IM 45)

FORK MOUNT HYDRAULIC PRUNING SET

HYDRAULIC BROOM

PTO, DRIVEN HYDRAULIC PUMP WITH OIL TANK
2 STAGE

3 PTL MOUNT

FABRO PRUNING AIR COMPRESSOR TRAILER

CLISBY COMPRESSOR POWERED BY ROBIN PETROL MOTOR
AIR RECEIVER TANK WITH TWIN AIR SUPPLY BOOMS

ON AG TYRES, TRAILER, SELF PROPELLED

FABRO WELD SINGLE TYNE RIPPER
SEEDER, CHAIN DRIVE MOTOR
3 PTL MOUNT

RONDINI 3PTL SPREADER

MOD: SR950/DV

TWIN HEAD

PTO DRIVEN/HYDRAULIC ADJUST

CHEMICAL SPRAY TRAILER, SILVAN (BOOM)
2000 LITRE, HYDRAULIC SPRAY PUMP, FOLDING ARMS, ON
SINGLE AXLE TRAILER, PIN HITCH
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42

QTY

DESCRIPTION

ACCORD (CONNERSHEA) SEEDER, SERIES 2
10 HEAD, CHAIN DRIVE, 3 PTL MOUNT

JANKE VINE PRUNER

MOD: PJET-4PM

S/NO: POO 105

DOM: 1994

WITH JANKE UNIVERSAL TRAILER MOUNT

HOWARD OFFSET ROTARY HOE, ROTAVATOR AA
PTO DRIVE, 3 PTL, 1600mm

HOWARD ROTARY HOE (IM 104)
PTO, 3 PTL, 1800mm

BERENDS ROTARY HOE (IM-48)
MOD: M4C 139
PTO DRIVE, 3 PTL, 120cm

OFFSET PLOUGH, 2 x 7 DISC, 3 PTL

BERENDS SCARIFIER, 7 TYNE, 3 PTL
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LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

43 CHEM LOO TRAILER MOUNT TOILET, C/BOND CLAD, 50mm
HITCH
REG: YDH-122 (EXP)

44 CHEM LOO TRAILER MOUNT TOILET, C/BOND CLAD, 50mm
HITCH
(NO PLATES)

45 CHEM LOO TRAILER MOUNT TOILET, C/BOND CLAD, 50mm
HITCH, FIBREGLASS BODY
(NO PLATES)

46 CHEM LOO TRAILER MOUNT TOILET, C/BOND CLAD, 50mm
HITCH
(NO PLATES)

47 CHEM LOO TRAILER MOUNT TOILET
REG: YEI 060 (SA) (EXPIRED)
C/BOND CLAD, 50mm HITCH
(NO PAPERS)

48 CHEM LOO TRAILER MOUNT TOILET
REG: YBU 473 (EXP)
C/BOND CLAD, 50mm HITCH

49 CHEM LOO TRAILER MOUNT TOILET
REG: TDX 711 (SA) (EXPIRED)
C/BOND CLAD, RING FEED HITCH
(NO PAPERS)
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LOT

50

51

51a

52

53

54

55

QTY

DESCRIPTION

SPRINKLER HEADS, 1 X TIMBER CRATE

SPRINKLER HEADS, 1 X TIMBER CRATE

SPRINKLER HEADS, IRRIGATION FITTINGS, SPRINKLER
RISERS, ETC
1 X TIMBER CRATE OF

800 LITRE POLY TANK FIRE FIGHTING TRAILER

REG: NO PLATES

HONDA GX160 MOTOR & DAVEY 2" FIRE PUMP HOSE REEL,
ON SKID BASE, MOUNTED ON SINGLE AXLE TRAILER, 50mm
HITCH

600 LITRE POLY TANK FIRE FIGHTING TRAILER

REG: NO PLATES

HONDA GX160 MOTOR & FPS 2" FIRE PUMP HOSE REEL, ON
SKID BASE, MOUNTED ON SINGLE AXLE TRAILER, 50mm
HITCH

MODERN TRAILERS 7x4' BOX TRAILER
REG: YCR 553 (SA) (EXPIRED)

SINGLE AXLE,

REAR TAILGATE RAMP, 50mm HITCH
(NO PAPERS)

MODERN TRAILERS 6x4' ENCLOSED TRADESMANS TRAILER
REG: YBU 455 (SA) (EXPIRED)

LIFT UP SIDE DOORS, TOOL STORAGE, 50mm HITCH

(NO PAPERS)
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LOT

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

QTY

DESCRIPTION

6x4' QUAD BIKE/GRAPE BIN TRAILER
REG: YCW 649 (SA) (EXPIRED)
SINGLE AXLE,

GALV PLATE STEEL TRAY

(NO PAPERS)

FABRICATED VINEYARD POST LAYOUT TRAILER

P.T.O HYDRAULIC OPERATION, 2 STAGE SYSTEM, TWIN
ROLLER CHAIN CONVEYORS, OPERATORS, ENCLOSURE,
4600 x 1800mm DIMENSIONS, DRUM TYRE TRUCK AXLE, PIN
HITCH

BIN TRAILER
SINGLE AXLE,
EX TRAY CHASSIS, 2400 x 1900mm, PIN HITCH

HOWARD MOWER/SLASHER
MOD: 4620
1800mm, SINGLE, 3 P.T.L DRIVE, P.T.O DRIVE

RAPIER TWIN DISC SLASHER, CHRIS GROW ENGINEERING
S/NO: RM583
1600mm, P.T.O DRIVE, 3 P.T.L

NOBILI MULCHER

MOD: BMG 160

S/NO: 532032

DOM: 1985

1600mm (W), P.T.O DRIVE, 3P.T.L

RAPIER EXPANDABLE TWIN DISC SLASHER, CHRIS GROW
ENGINEERING

S/NO: RM952

UPTO9,P.T.ODRIVE,3P.T.L
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LOT

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

RAPIER EXPANDABLE TWIN DISC SLASHER, CHRIS GROW
ENGINEERING

S/NO: RM952

UPTO9,P.T.ODRIVE,3P.T.L

PIRANHA 2300 TWIN DISC SLASHER
MOD: 2300-752CSWM

S/INO: 23-222

2100mm

TUNNEL ENGINEERING ROTARY MOWER
S/NO: TM 8926

P.T.O GEAR BOX DRIVE

1800mm

PELLENC CONTROL WEIGHT MOUNT FRAME 8.80% PREMIUM
TYPE, PORTE, 2,500kg

WITH PELLENC HARVESTING ARM

TYPE: BRAS-MULTI

HYDRAULIC OP LIFT, EXTENDABLE & MOBILE STORE FRAME

DOM: 2000/2002

ACCOM 1000 LITRE POLY SPRAY TRAILER
P.T.O 2 STAGE PUMP, ON SINGLE AXLE TRAILER, PIN HITCH

TORNADO ATOM 2000 LITRE FIBREGLASS SPRAY TRAILER
P.T.O DRIVE PUMP, TWIN HEAD SPRAY, TWIN PUMP
OUTLET/DOSING, ON SIMPLE AXLE TRAILER, PIN HITCH

HARDI 1000 LITRE FIBREGLASS SPRAY TRAILER 13.50% PREMIUM
P.T.O DRIVE PUMP, TWIN HEAD SPRAY, TWIN PUMP
OUTLET/DOSING, ON SIMPLE AXLE TRAILER, PIN HITCH
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LOT

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

QTY

DESCRIPTION

2000 HOLDEN RODEO LX DUAL CAB TRAY TOP UTILITY 4x4
REG: WKR 471 (SA) (EXPIRED)

VIN: JAATFS554Y7107472

ODO: 363,393kms INDICATED

4 CYLINDER TURBO, 5 SPEED MANUAL, DIESEL, 4x4

AIR CON, BULL BAR, POWER STEERING, TOW BAR, ALLOY
DROP SIDE TRAY, FRAME

(POSSIBLE HEAD GASKET LEAK)

(DAMAGE TO PASSENGER REAR DOOR)

(NO PAPERS, NO OWNER'S MANUAL, NO SERVICE BOOKS)

VINEYARD ROW PLOUGH, ADJUSTABLE SIDES, 3 P.T.L
MOUNT

GRAVITY FOOD DIESEL FUEL TANK, 1000 LITRE (APPROX) &

HOSE WITH NOZZLE

REINFORCED DIESEL TANK EST. 2000 LITRE, SKID BASE

200 LITRE PVC SPRAY TNAK, ON ADJUSTABLE FRAME

FREESTANDING FUEL TANK, 1000 LITRE, MILD STEEL

2 X SILAN SPRAY BRUSH DOMES & SPARE SHIELD

Mason Gray Strange - 7947 Vineyard Contractor
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77 2 X SILAN SPRAY BRUSH DOMES & SPARE SHIELD

Ea

£
r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

78 4 x PERSTORP BINS, GREEN

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

79 4 x PERSTORP BINS, GREEN

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

80 4 x PERSTORP BINS, GREEN
NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE
81 5 x PERSTORP BINS, 4 x GREEN, 1 x BLUE
NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

82 4 x NALLY BINS, YELLOW

o

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

83 5 x NALLY BINS, WHITE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

84 *** VACANT ***



LOT

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

QTY

DESCRIPTION

HARDI 600 LITRE PLASTIC SPRAY TANK WITH 3PTL &
FITTINGS

SILVAN 200 LITRE DIESEL TANK, POLY WITH 12V PUMP
&HOSE WITH HAND PIECE

SILVAN 200 LITRE DIESEL TANK, POLY WITH 12V PUMP &
HOSE WITH HAND PIECE ON STEEL FRAME

SILVAN 200 LITRE DIESEL TANK, POLY WITH 12V PUMP
&HOSE WITH HAND PIECE

QUICK SPRAY SYSTEM, COMPRESSOR AIR SUPPLIES,
RETRACTABLE REELS
POWERED BY HONDA PETROL ENGINE

FABRO HYDRAULIC DISC PLOUGH, TRACTOR MOUNT

VIBRATING PLATE (AS NEW), PNEUVIBE
MOD: CP30
(AS NEW)
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92 2 X GALV STEEL TOOL BOXES

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

93 2 x TOOL BOXES, 1 x GALV, 1 x BLACK

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

94 3 x GALV STEEL TOOL BOXES

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

95 SELECTA QAUAD MOUNT SPRAY TANK

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

96 TRANSMIG 275 MIG WELDER, 415V

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

97 3 x 240V AIR COMPRESSORS, 2.5HP SCORPION, POWERBASE
v & PRO AIR, NO MOTOR
Py ALL FAULTS
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

98 DUNLITE GENERATOR
¢ 5HP HONDA PETROL,APPROX 2KVA
P & AIR RECEIVER

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



LOT

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

PAIR DUAL ACTION HYDRAULIC RAM, 2 STAGE, 127cm
CLOSED

3 X HYDRAULIC RAMS, 1 x 110cm STROKE, 2 x 40cm STROKE,
DUAL ACTION

3 X HYDRAULIC RAMS, 90cm STROKE, DUAL ACTION

PAIR HYDRAULIC RAMS, 12cm STROKE, SINGLE ACTION

PAIR HYDRAULIC RAMS, 30cm STROKE, HOSES & HYDRAULIC

CONTROL BLOCK

PAIR HYDRAULIC RAMS, 33cm STROKE, DUAL ACTION

3 x HYDRAULIC RAMS, 33cm STROKE, DUAL ACTION
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106

107

108

109

110

111

112

-
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
F
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

r
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
&
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

.
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
'
s

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

PAIR PLAN DRAWERS, 12 DRAWERS TOTAL, 120cm (L)

2 x4 DRAWER & 1 x 2 DRAWER FILING CABINETS , STEEL

2006 APPROX RODEO UTE BODY, ALL FAULTS

MOLNAR 2 POST VEHICLE HOIST
3,000kg CAPACITY
MF1705, 415V

MECHANISM ENCLOSED SPRAYER

MECHANISM ENCLOSED SPRAYER

ENVIRO MIST INDUSTRIES, SPRAY DOME,
TOW BEHIND UNIT, SUIT ATV/ SMALL TRACTOR



113

114

115

116

117

118

119

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

FERTILISER/ CHEM SPREADER, 3 PTL MOUNT,

WIDTH 1500mm, HYDRAULIC POWERED AUGER FEED.

YOUNG VINE FERTILISER, TWIN HOPPER

3PTL DELVA PLOUGH

DISC PLOUGH SET, CASE 103-1420

PETROL COMPRESSOR, CLISBY TWIN ON TROLLEY, ALL

FAULTS

HYDRAULIC OIL TANK, SUIT TRACTOR, 3 PTL.

SET OF HARROWS



LOT

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

QTY

DESCRIPTION

2 VINE NURSERY SCRAPERS

STAINLESS STEEL WINE TANK, HORIZONTAL , 3,500 LITRE
APPROX,
SKID MOUNT.

HYDRAULIC OIL TANK

FORKLIFT COUNTER WEIGHT

CHEMICAL TOILET, FIBREGLASS BODY, SINGLE AXLEDOM.

DOM 1994,
VIN No : 6BOT20KDYR2AY2035

CHEMICAL TOILET, FIBREGLASS BODY, SINGLE AXLE,
DOM 1994,
VIN No : 6BOT20KDYR2AY2064

TRAILER MOUNT GLASS TANK & PUMP, 800 LITRE,
SINGLE AXLE, PIN HITCH
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127

128

129

130

131

132

133

a

£
r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

HOWARD OFFSET PTO ROTARY TILLER, 1600mm

TRAILER MOUNT VINE PRUNE MAST, HYDRAULIC DRIVE.

DIESEL FUEL TANK, 1,500 LITRE, STEEL, HORIZONTAL

DISC PLOUGH & COUNTER WEIGHT / RIPPER

SIGN RINGS, &'

VINE DE SUCKER ATTACH

BIRD SCARERS, ASSORTED, GASS POWERED



134

135

136

137

138

139

140

-
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
F
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-

r
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
&
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

.
'
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
'
s

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

UNDER VINE PRUNERS, PAIR OF, PARTS ONLY

YOUNG VINE FERTILIZER, TWIN HOPPER AND SPREADER

PELLENC PRECISION CUTTERS, HYDRAULIC DRIVEN,
IPALLET OF

HOWARD MULCHER, 3 PTL, PTO DRIVEN, 2100MM WIDE,
NEEDS PULLY.

7 TYNE CULTIVATOR, 3PTL

UNDER VINE MOWER, 3PL HYDRAULIC, ONE SIDE

STAINLESS STEEL WINE TANK, VERTICAL, 2,000 LITRE
APPROX



LOT

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

STEAM CLEANER, ANDERSON, MODEL 115, 240V, KERO
BURNER

TRACTOR, JOHN DEERE 5820, TYPE M, 8.80% PREMIUM
2008

REG: QVP 700

VIN: L0O5820G574012

HOURS: 9332

NOISY TAPPETS (COLD) (3PTL NEEDS ATTENTION) DASH NOT

-~ WORKING

JOHN DEERE GATOR, 6 X 4 8.80% PREMIUM
3 CYLINDER DIESEL

HRS SHOWING : 1992

VIN No: VGO6X4D027062

(JUMPS OUT OF GEAR)

***TO BE SOLD IN-SITU *** 8.80% PREMIUM

PELLENC 3400 GRAPE HARVESTER
150 CV TURBO

HRS SHOWING : 5250

TYPE: 3400

— WITH PELLENC CONTROL WEIGHT MOUNT FRAME &

PELLENC HARVESTING ARM, HYDRAULIC OP LIFT,
EXTENDABLE & MOBILE STORE FRAME

***NOTE : THIS ITEM IS LOCATED AT TANUNDA, S.A. ***

***TO BE SOLD IN-SITU ***

OXBO TWO ROW, TRAIL PRUNER,
TWIN SEAT WITH BARREL MULCHING HEADS,
SPAGNOLO SIDE TRIMMING BARS & DESUCKERING HEADS

— **NOTE: ITEM LOCATED AT BALRANALD, NSW***

*** TO BE SOLD IN-SITU ***

GREENTEC FUNGICIDE SPRAYER, 2000 LITRE, 2 ROW,
SINGLE AXLE (LOCATED BALRANALD, NSW)

*** TO BE SOLD IN-SITU ***

GREENTEC FUNGICIDE SPRAYER, 2000 LITRE, 2 ROW,
SINGLE AXLE (LOCATED BALRANALD, NSW)
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LOT

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

QTY

DESCRIPTION NOTE

***TO BE SOLD IN-SITU ***

GREENTEC FUNGICIDE SPRAYER, 2000 LITRE, 2 ROW,
TANDEM AXLE (LOCATED BALRANALD, NSW)

*** TO BE SOLD IN-SITU ***

TRAILER MOUNT HERBICIDE SPRAYER, HARDI, POLY, 3,000
LITRE, TWIN BOOM (LOCATED BALRANALD, NSW)

*¥»** TO BE SOLD IN-SITU ***
3 ROW FUNGICIDE SPRAYER SKID, 4000 LITRE SILVAN TANK,

SARDIE FANS ON CUSTOM DOUBLE BIN TRAILER, 5T,
HYDRAULIC TIP (LOCATED BALRANALD, NSW)

***TO BE SOLD IN-SITU ***
3 ROW FUNGICIDE SPRAYER SKID, 4000 LITRE SILVAN TANK,

SARDIE FANS ON CUSTOM DOUBLE BIN TRAILER, 5T,
HYDRAULIC TIP (LOCATED BALRANALD, NSW)

*** TO BE SOLD IN-SITU ***
3 ROW FUNGICIDE SPRAYER SKID, 4000 LITRE SILVAN TANK,

SARDIE FANS ON CUSTOM DOUBLE BIN TRAILER, 5T,
HYDRAULIC TIP (LOCATED BALRANALD, NSW)

*** TO BE SOLD IN-SITU ***

TRUCK MOUNT GRAIN BIN
(LOCATED QUALCO VINEYARD, WAIKERIE SA)

***TO BE SOLD IN-SITU ***

TRUCK MOUNT GRAIN BIN
(LOCATED QUALCO VINEYARD, WAIKERIE SA)
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LOT  QTY

155

155a

156

157

157a

158

159

DESCRIPTION NOTE

***TO BE SOLD IN-SITU ***
GREGOIRE SKID BASEMOUNT FUNGICIDE HYDRA SPRAYER

SET - SOME FANS MISSING (LOCATED QUALCO VINEYARD,
WAIKERIE SA)

*** TO BE SOLD IN-SITU ***
KORVAN DRAWN GRAPE HARVESTER
(LOCATED COLDRIDGE VINEYARD, LOXTON SA)

*¥»** TO BE SOLD IN-SITU ***

KORVAN DRAWN GRAPE HARVESTER - NEEDS SERVICING
(LOCATED COLDRIDGE VINEYARD, LOXTON SA)

***TO BE SOLD IN-SITU ***
GRAIN BIN, 10 x 8', MILD STEEL

(LOCATED COLDRIDGE VINEYARD, LOXTON SA)
(BUYERS COST TO REMOVE TANK)

*** TO BE SOLD IN-SITU ***
INSULATED VERTICAL STORAGE TANK, 10,000 LITRE APPROX
*»**NOTE : THIS ITEM IS LOCATED AT LYNDOCH, S.A. ***

BIRD NETTING SUIT GRAPE VINES, 5 X ROLLS OF

BIRD NETTING SUIT GRAPE VINES, 5 X ROLLS OF

Mason Gray Strange - 7947 Vineyard Contractor Page 23 of 26



160 BIRD NETTING SUIT GRAPE VINES, 5 X ROLLS OF

-
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ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

161 BIRD NETTING SUIT GRAPE VINES, 5 X ROLLS OF

-
F
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

162 BIRD NETTING SUIT GRAPE VINES, 5 X ROLLS OF

-
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e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

163 BIRD NETTING SUIT GRAPE VINES, 5 X ROLLS OF

-
&
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

164 FUNGICIDE SPRAYER, CROPLANDS SARDIE FAN, 700 LITRE,
v 3PL PTO & CONTROLLERS

8
Fa

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

165 FRONT MOUNT HYDRAULIC MAST, PAUL JANTKE
v MOD: 2P4SF

s
g

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

166 SPREADER, VICON, 3PL PTO

-
rd
ra

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



167 ASSORTED MACHINE PARTS INCLUDING UNDER VINE
v ASSEMBLY

£
r

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

168 4 x TRUCK SIDE GATES

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

169 AIR HOSE REEL TRAILER, BALL HITCH

-

P
e

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

170 VINE PRUNING ASSEMBLY, HYDRAULIC

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

171 VINE PRUNING ASSEMBLY, HYDRAULIC

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

172 3 X ASSORTED HYDRAULIC SWING ARM BRACKET

F

£
r

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

173 HYDRAULIC CIRCULAR SAW, CASAPPA

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE



174 HYDRAULIC DODGE PLOUGH, CLEMENTS

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

175 FUNGICIDE DOSING UNIT, CROPLANDS MINI DOS

NO IMAGE
AvAalLABLE

176 ROTARY HOE BLADES

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE



